
 Web code: #2891

Description FO distributor box

Number of positions 12

Fiber type Multimode GOF G62,5 / 125 µm OM1

Socket type M17 MPO Q-ODC

Coupling type 6 x LC duplex

Type FOC-PP-17S12-LCD6-OM1 FOC-PP-OS12-LCD6-OM1

Item number 1208052 1019679

Your advantages
 ǅ Saves space thanks to compact, uniform design

 ǅ Time savings with Plug and Play

 ǅ Intuitive mounting with fusion splicing

 ǅ Maximum mounting flexibility with different DIN rail adapter 
attachment options

 ǅ Different number of positions and connector types for high flexibility 
during infrastructure planning

FO distribution boxes with Plug and Play 
Simple mounting on DIN rails

Fiber optics distribution boxes for mounting on DIN rails 
expands the proven portfolio of distribution boxes and 
Plug and Play cabling systems. The versions for DIN rails 
are ideally suited for use as robust distributors in complex 
environments.

Main features
• FDX-20 design for DIN rails
• IP67 protection when plugged in
• Plug connection from top or bottom 

possible
• Integrated OM1 fiber
• Variants for M17 MPO and ODC/Q-ODC
• 4-, 12-, and 24-position versions

Data connectors
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